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Dziewczat, 4 x 100m dowolny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3
4
5
6

UKS
UKS
UKS
CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1

Seria2z?2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 2
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 2
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Goéry 1
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1
UKS

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 1

"Sikret" Gliwice 1

UKS "Salmo Zory" 1

MOSM Tychy 1

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej

CSiR MOS w Daghrowie Gérniczej
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki"

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS "Salmo Zory"

MOSM Tychy

5555

=

5:08.57
4:58.83
4:45.88
4:42.21
4:57.29
5:04.80
5:14.90
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